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SUNDAY

MONDAY

Resident’s Bill of Rights

Right to be Treated with Respect—Right #3:

TUESDAY

Every resident has the right to have their participation in decision-

making respected.

5

10:00 Residents’ Choice
2:00 Shuffle Board
6:00 UNO

12
10:00 Art with Olivia

2:00 Minute to Win it Games

19 World Religion Day
10:00 Axe Throwing

2:00 Bible Jeopardy
6:00 Puzzles

26

10:00 Art with Olivia

2:00 Armchair Travel to
Australia

6

10:00 Nails

2:30 Music with
Bruce Clarke

13

10:00 Nails

2:30 Music with
Christina Scala

Happy Birthday Pauline!

20 MLK Day

10:00 Nails

2:30 Music with
Bill Dickinson

27

10:00 Nails

2:30 Music with
Tim Sturrup & Dairy
Queen Social

7 Orthodox Christmas Day

9:30 Men’s Breakfast Club

10:00 Jehovah Witness
Bible Study

Music & Meditation
Music with Marcus
Movie Night

11:00
2:30
6:15

14
10:00 Nerf Target Shooting
Game

2:00 Bingo

21 Hugging Day
10:00 Jehovah Witness
Bible Study
Music & Meditation
Bingo

Movie Night

11:00
2:00
6:15

28
10:00 Sound Rejuvenation
2:00 Bingo

WEDNESDAY

1 New Year's Day
10:00 Calendar Delivery

10:00 Online Church Service

2:00 Christmas Decoration
Take Down

8

10:00 United Church Service

2:00 Whiteboard Colouring
6:00 Dominoes

15

10:00 Church Service

2:00 Afternoon at the
Coleman Casino

Happy Birthday Brenda!

22 Bell Let’s Talk
10:00 Anglican Church
Service

Residents’ Council
Neighbourhood Time
Residents’ Choice

1:30
2:00
6:00

29 Chinese New Year

10:00 Church Service

2:00 Chinese New Year
Celebration

10:00
2:00

5:45

9:40
2:30
6:15

16
10:00
2:30

6:15

23
10:00

2:00
6:15

30
10:00
2:30

6:15

THURSDAY

“Ice Fishing”

Guess The Phrase
Word Game

Barrie Colts Hockey

Game Outing

Bingo
Music with JF
Twister with a Twist

Sunflower Craft
Music with
Zack Wojtala
Game Night

Riddles—Where In The
World?

Target Toss

Trivia

Puzzles

Music with

Just the 2 of Us
Residents’ Choice

10:00
1:30
6:15

10
9:30
10:00
10:45
1:30
6:00

17
9:30
10:00
10:45
1:30
6:15

24
9:30
10:00
10:45
1:30
6:00

31
9:30
10:00
10:45
1:30
6:15

FRIDAY

Neighbourhood Time
Tuck Shop

Crazy Eights Card
Game

Sensory Music Group
Neighbourhood Time
Social Music Group
Tuck Shop

Table Bowling

Sensory Music Group
Neighbourhood Time
Social Music Group
Tuck Shop

Cards

Sensory Music Group
Neighbourhood Time
Social Music Group
Tuck Shop

Puzzle

Sensory Music Group
Neighbourhood Time
Social Music Group
Tuck Shop

Block Building &
Reminiscing

Happy Birthday Maud!

SATURDAY

10:00 Family Feud
2:00 Mini Golf
6:00 Whiteboard Colouring

11
10:00 The Cup & Dice
Game

2:00 Social Club

18

10:00 Riddles—What Am 1?
2:00 Cup Pong

6:00 Residents’ Choice

25 Robbie Burns Day
10:00 Ballon Tennis
2:00 Social Club

Happy Birthday Arthur!



