

January 2025



East Neighbourhood

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Resident's Bill of Rights Right to be Treated with Respect—Right #3: Every resident has the right to have their participation in decision-making respected.			1 New Year's Day 10:00 Calendar Delivery 10:00 Online Church Service 2:00 Christmas Decoration Take Down	2 10:00 "Ice Fishing" 2:00 Guess The Phrase Word Game 5:45 Barrie Colts Hockey Game Outing	3 10:00 Neighbourhood Time 1:30 Tuck Shop 6:15 Crazy Eights Card Game	4 10:00 Family Feud 2:00 Mini Golf 6:00 Whiteboard Colouring
5 10:00 Residents' Choice 2:00 Shuffle Board 6:00 UNO	6 10:00 Nails 2:30 Music with Bruce Clarke	7 Orthodox Christmas Day 9:30 Men's Breakfast Club 10:00 Jehovah Witness Bible Study 11:00 Music & Meditation 2:30 Music with Marcus 6:15 Movie Night	8 10:00 United Church Service 2:00 Whiteboard Colouring 6:00 Dominoes	9 9:40 Bingo 2:30 Music with JF 6:15 Twister with a Twist	9:30 Sensory Music Group 10:00 Neighbourhood Time 10:45 Social Music Group 1:30 Tuck Shop 6:00 Table Bowling	11 10:00 The Cup & Dice Game 2:00 Social Club
12 10:00 Art with Olivia 2:00 Minute to Win it Games	13 10:00 Nails 2:30 Music with Christina Scala Happy Birthday Pauline!	14 10:00 Nerf Target Shooting Game 2:00 Bingo	15 10:00 Church Service 2:00 Afternoon at the Coleman Casino Happy Birthday Brenda!	16 10:00 Sunflower Craft 2:30 Music with Zack Wojtala 6:15 Game Night	9:30 Sensory Music Group 10:00 Neighbourhood Time 10:45 Social Music Group 1:30 Tuck Shop 6:15 Cards	18 10:00 Riddles—What Am I? 2:00 Cup Pong 6:00 Residents' Choice
19 World Religion Day 10:00 Axe Throwing 2:00 Bible Jeopardy 6:00 Puzzles	20 MLK Day 10:00 Nails 2:30 Music with Bill Dickinson	21 Hugging Day 10:00 Jehovah Witness Bible Study 11:00 Music & Meditation 2:00 Bingo 6:15 Movie Night	22 Bell Let's Talk 10:00 Anglican Church Service 1:30 Residents' Council 2:00 Neighbourhood Time 6:00 Residents' Choice	23 10:00 Riddles—Where In The World? 2:00 Target Toss 6:15 Trivia	9:30 Sensory Music Group 10:00 Neighbourhood Time 10:45 Social Music Group 1:30 Tuck Shop 6:00 Puzzle	25 Robbie Burns Day 10:00 Ballon Tennis 2:00 Social Club Happy Birthday Arthur!
26 10:00 Art with Olivia 2:00 Armchair Travel to Australia	27 10:00 Nails 2:30 Music with Tim Sturrup & Dairy Queen Social	28 10:00 Sound Rejuvenation 2:00 Bingo	29 Chinese New Year 10:00 Church Service 2:00 Chinese New Year Celebration	30 10:00 Puzzles 2:30 Music with Just the 2 of Us 6:15 Residents' Choice	31 9:30 Sensory Music Group 10:00 Neighbourhood Time 10:45 Social Music Group 1:30 Tuck Shop 6:15 Block Building & Reminiscing Happy Birthday Maud!	